

Ct. Cases 110/2025

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED Vs. MONU AND ANR
(Mundka)

01.12.2025

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.

Steps not taken by the complainant company in terms of previous order.

Be taken afresh in terms of previous order for
16.03.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
01.12.2025 (sy)